
DATE 

16/03/2026 

FYBA SEM II NEP ATKT & REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE 

17/03/2026 

18/03/2026 

20/03/2026 

23/03/2026 

24/03/2026 

25/03/2026 

DAY 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Frisday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

TIME 

7.30AM TO 9.30 AM 

7.30AM TO 9.30 AM 

7.30AM TO 8.30 AM 

8.40 TO 9.40 

7.30AM TO 9.30 AM 

7.30AM TO 9.30 AM 

7.30AM TO 8.30 AM 

8.40 TO 9.40 

cONVENOR 

7.30AM TO 8.30 AM 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

MAJOR- MARATHI 4T I HIÍSYHT 3T4 

MAJOR- HISTORY- Early Medieval Period (mid 350 CE– 1000 CE) 

VSC MARATHI - t YgT 3TU que- ? 

SUBJECTS 

AEC- MARATHI: - fgGs TeÍ 34H- (MIqU ATO aGA aNI)/ HINDI 

VSC ECONOMICS- Basics of Statistics I 
VSC SOCIOLOGY -Women and Environment / 

VSC HISTORY – RY UqigAEHT YT 

MAJOR- SOCIOLOGY- Fundamental Sociology II 
MAJOR- ECONOMICS - Micro Economics II 
SEC MARATHI –fAuGT 3UT HIRG 

SEC SOCIOLOGY -Geriatric Care / 
SEC ECONOMICS-Economics Data Visualization with Excel 

SEC HISTORY – 4ERIIT uft 

SPDC/EX/F03 

CC--NSS/ NCC/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 
OE- Geography of Tourism 
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College, Ihane 
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