



Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane  
(Arts, Science & Commerce)  
ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00  
Dated: 27.06.2024  
Date : 10/2/2026

**FYBA SEM II NEP ATKT & REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
16/03/2026	Monday	7.30AM TO 9.30 AM	MAJOR- MARATHI कविता या साहित्यप्रकाराचा अभ्यास
17/03/2026	Tuesday	7.30AM TO 9.30 AM	MAJOR- HISTORY- Early Medieval Period (mid 350 CE – 1000 CE)
18/03/2026	Wednesday	7.30AM TO 8.30 AM	AEC- MARATHI: - भाषिक कौशल्यांचे उपयोजन - १ (भाषण आणि निवेदन कौशल्ये) / HINDI
		8.40 TO 9.40	VSC MARATHI - मराठी भाषा आणि संगणक- २ VSC ECONOMICS- Basics of Statistics I VSC SOCIOLOGY -Women and Environment / VSC HISTORY – भारतीय नाण्यांच्या इतिहासाचा परिचय
20/03/2026	Friday	7.30AM TO 9.30 AM	MAJOR- SOCIOLOGY- Fundamental Sociology II
23/03/2026	Monday	7.30AM TO 9.30 AM	MAJOR- ECONOMICS - Micro Economics II
24/03/2026	Tuesday	7.30AM TO 8.30 AM	SEC MARATHI – निबंधलेखन आणि मुलाखत SEC ECONOMICS-Economics Data Visualization with Excel SEC SOCIOLOGY -Geriatric Care / SEC HISTORY – महाराष्ट्रातील लेणी
		8.40 TO 9.40	CC--NSS/ NCC/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
25/03/2026	Wednesday	7.30AM TO 8.30 AM	OE- Geography of Tourism

*M. Patilkar*  
CONVENOR  
EXAMINATION COMMITTEE



*[Signature]*  
PRINCIPAL